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Schedule of Fees, effective 09/02/2024 
             2024 – 2025 Fiscal Year       

  

 Age Group  Full-Time Enrollment   Part-Time Enrollment  

Infant Room  $394.00 / week  $90.00 / day  

Toddler Room  $394.00 / week  $90.00 / day  

TLC Threes  $353.00 / week  $83.00 / day  

Preschool Room  $342.00 / week  $78.00 / day  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NYS Universal Pre-K (UPK)  
Children enrolled in the Universal Pre-Kindergarten program receive free, NYS-funded preschool. Some children 

receive a half day UPK seat (2.5 hours) & some children receive a full day UPK seat (5 hours).  
 

UPK Wraparound Care – applicable September to June when UPK is in session  
Families with children in UPK who need wraparound care surrounding the UPK day are welcome to enroll their child 

into wraparound care for the costs below based on the length of the child’s UPK program.   
  

UPK 

Program 

Length  

Full Time 

Wrap-Around 

Care 
(7:15 am – 5:15 pm and 

days when NR is closed 

but TLC is open)  

Part Time 

Wrap-Around 

Care  

(7:15 am – 5:15 pm 

and days when NR 

is closed but TLC is 

open) 

School Day Early 

Drop Off 

*Monthly 
(7:15 am – 9:00 am on 

UPK days) 

(Does not include days 

when there is no UPK.) 

School Day Late 

Pick Up 

*Monthly 
(2:00 pm – 5:15 pm on 

UPK days) 

(Does not include days 

when there is no UPK.) 

Half Day   $263.00 / week  $68.00 / day  $350 / month $705.00 / month 

Full Day $242.00 / week  $61.00 / day  $325.00 / month $650.00 / month 

     

        Drop In / Emergency Care            Lunch Fee – OPTIONAL  

 Daily     $95.00 per day           $25.00 per week  

  
Sibling Discount  

15% off the fee of the lowest fee you are billed.  For example, if you have a child in the infant room and 

a child in the TLC Threes room, you would receive 10% discount on the TLC Threes fee as that is the 

lower fee.  NOTE: The Sibling Discount does not apply to nor include children receiving UPK funding.    


